
LINLITHGOW ACADEMY – WINTER ASSESSMENT 2025  
 

 

 Week 1 MONDAY 24th  TUESDAY 25th  WEDNESDAY 26th  THURSDAY 27th  FRIDAY 28th 

1 

08.40-9.30 

Higher English Paper 1 (90minutes) - 

Hall 

 

 

 
AH Maths Paper 1 

 

Col A Higher Drama Paper 1-(60mins) -  

 
N5 Biology (A) 

N5 Chemistry (A) 

N5 Physics (A) 

 

Col A Higher Computing Science 

 

   
Higher RMPS Paper 1 MS (F) 

 

N5 English (RUAE)** (60 mins) - Hall  

NB – all pupils to be released at 09. 15 

from P1 to allow for full time 

allocation. Pupils with ET to be released 

at 09.00.  

 

Higher Art & Design (F)   

 

Higher Business (F) 

 

Higher RMPS Paper 1 MS (F) 

 

 

2 

09.30-10.20 

  

3 

10.20-11.20 

  

 

 

 N5 English Paper 2 (45 mins) - Hall  

4 

11.35-12.25 

 

 
Higher English Paper 2 (55 mins) - Hall 

 

 

 

 
AH Maths Paper 2 

 

 

 

 

Higher Art & Design (C) 

 

Higher Business (C) 

 

N5 Biology (C) 

N5 Chemistry (C) 

N5 Physics (C) 

 

 

 

  

5 

12.25-13.15 

  

6 

13.55-14.45 

 

 
 

N5 Art & Design (B)  

 

N5 Biology (B) 

N5 Chemistry (B) 

N5 Physics (B) 

 

N5 Modern Studies HL (B) 

 

N5 Business (B) 

 

 AH English (90mins) (B) 

 

 

 

 

 
N5 Art & Design (D) 

 
N5 Geography Paper 1 GS (D) 

 

** Higher Drama Paper 1 -(60min) (B) 

 

Higher Geography Paper 1 AP (B)  

 

NB not in class time – pupils to be 

extracted from PSE/Core PE 

 

Higher Business (D) 

 

N5 Biology (D) 

N5 Chemistry (D) 

N5 Physics (D) 

 

N5 Geography Paper 1 GS (D) 

N5 Modern Studies CO (D) 

Higher Geography Paper 1 KD (D) 

N5 RMPS Paper 1 MS (D) 

 

 

 

 

7 

14.45-15.35 

 



 

 

 Week 2 MONDAY 1st   TUESDAY 2nd   WEDNESDAY 3rd    THURSDAY 4th  FRIDAY 5th  

1 

08.40-9.30 

N5 Maths Paper 2 - Hall 

 

N5 Apps of Maths Paper 2  

 

 

Higher Politics RB (E) 

 

Higher Drama Paper 2 - (60mins) (A) 

 

N5/Higher French Reading (1hr) (A) 

 

N5 Business (A) 

 

Higher Design & Manufacture (A) 

 

Higher PE (A)  

 

Higher Biology (A) 

 

Higher Modern Studies HL (A) 

 

N5 & Higher Music (A)  
 

  Higher Maths - Hall 

 

Higher Apps of Maths 

 

 

 

Higher Biology (period 1 & 2) 

 

2 

09.30-10.20 

  

3 

10.20-11.20 

 

 

 

 

 

  

4 

11.35-12.25 

N5 Maths Paper 1 - Hall 
 

N5 Apps of Maths Paper 2 

 

 

 

 

Higher Spanish Reading (1hr) - (C) 

 

Advanced Higher Spanish Reading and 
Translation (90minutes) (C) 

 

Higher PE (C) x2 

 

Higher Biology (C) 

Higher Chemistry (C) 

Higher Physics (C) 

 

Higher History DH (C) 

 

N5 Design Manufacture (C) 

 

 

 

 N5 Spanish Writing (30mins) (C) 

5 

12.25-13.15 

 

 

 

N5 Drama Paper 1 (30 mins) (B) 

 

N5 Spanish Writing (30mins) (B)  

6 

13.55-14.45 

 

Col B Higher Drama Paper 2 - (60mins)  

 

Higher Biology (B) 

Higher Chemistry (B) 

Higher Physics (B) 

 
Higher History RH (B) 

Higher Modern Studies CO (B) 

Higher Geography Paper 2 AP (B) 

 

 

 

N5 Business (D) 

 

N5 Geography Paper 2 GS (D) 

 
Higher Music (D)  

 

 

 

Higher RMPS Paper 2 MS (F)  

 

NB not in class time – pupils to be 

extracted from PSE/Core PE 

 

 

Higher Geography Paper 2 KD (D) 

N5 RMPS Paper 2 MS (D) 

 

 

Higher Biology (D) 

Higher Chemistry (D) 

 

 

7 

14.45-15.35 

 



 Week 3 MONDAY 8th  TUESDAY 9th  WEDNESDAY 10th   THURSDAY 11th  FRIDAY 12th  

1 

08.40-9.30 

 
Higher Admin (E) 

 

 

 

 N5/Higher French Writing (30 

mins/1hr)  

 
N5 PE (A) x2 

 

N5 History RB (A) 

 

   

2 

09.30-10.20 

  

3 

10.20-11.20 

 

 

 

 

 

   

4 

11.35-12.25 

 

 

 

 

 

N5 Spanish Reading (1hr) (C) 

 

Higher Spanish Directed  

Writing (1hr) (C) 

 

N5 Practical Cookery (C) 

 

N5 Graphics (C x 2 class) 

 

N5 History RH (C) 

 

N5 Computing Science (C) 

 

  

5 

12.25-13.15 

 

 

 

 

 

  

6 

13.55-14.45 

 

N5 Drama Paper 2 (1hr) (B) 

 

 N5 Spanish Reading (1hr) (B) 

 

Higher Admin (B = 2 classes) 

 
N5 PE (B) 

 

N5 History DH (B) 

 

N5 Computing Science (B) 

 

 

 
N5 Practical Cookery (D) 

 

Higher Graphics (D) 

 

Adv H Graphics (D) 

 

 

 

 

 

H RMPS JS (D) 

 

 

7 

14.45-15.35 

  

 

Humanities Faculty notes: 

• N5 History Paper: We can two full sections in 1.30mins and those with ET need 1 hour 52 mins (Mon column B come early from lunch, Tues column A stay into long period 3, Wed column C stay on at 

lunch). 

• AH History and AH Geography will not be included in the winter assessment diet and will take place during March time.   

• Week 1 – Wed 26th Higher Geo (B) will sit paper one classroom P6 and 7 

• Week 2 – Wed 3rd Higher RMPS (F) will sit paper one classroom P6 and 7 

 

Languages Faculty Notes: 

• H English – pupils will be out of class P4/5 on Monday 24th to sit paper 2 

• N5 English – pupils will be out of class P1 on Friday 28th to sit paper 1 

 



• H Drama (col B) not in class time due to practical assessments being sat last week of diet – pupils to be extracted from PSE/Core PE 

 

Science Faculty Notes 

• AH Chemistry – will not take place during this diet (class teacher will confirm the date) 

 

 


