LINLITHGOW ACADEMY – WINTER ASSESSMENT 2025

Week 1	MONDAY 24 th	TUESDAY 25 th	WEDNESDAY 26 th	THURSDAY 27 th	FRIDAY 28 th
1 08.40-9.30 2 09.30-10.20	Higher English Paper 1 (90minutes) - Hall	AH Maths Paper 1 Col A Higher Drama Paper 1-(60mins) - N5 Biology (A) N5 Chemistry (A) N5 Physics (A) Col A Higher Computing Science			Higher RMPS Paper 1 MS (F) N5 English (RUAE)** (60 mins) - Hall NB – all pupils to be released at 09. 15 from P1 to allow for full time allocation. Pupils with ET to be released at 09.00. Higher Art & Design (F) Higher Business (F) Higher RMPS Paper 1 MS (F)
3 10.20-11.20				N5 English Paper 2 (45 mins) - Hall	
4 11.35-12.25 5 12.25-13.15	Higher English Paper 2 (55 mins) - Hall	AH Maths Paper 2	Higher Art & Design (C) Higher Business (C) N5 Biology (C) N5 Chemistry (C) N5 Physics (C)		
6 13.55-14.45 7 14.45-15.35	N5 Art & Design (B) N5 Biology (B) N5 Chemistry (B) N5 Physics (B) N5 Modern Studies HL (B) N5 Business (B) AH English (90mins) (B)	N5 Art & Design (D) N5 Geography Paper 1 GS (D)	** Higher Drama Paper 1 -(60min) (B) Higher Geography Paper 1 AP (B) NB not in class time – pupils to be extracted from PSE/Core PE	Higher Business (D) N5 Biology (D) N5 Chemistry (D) N5 Physics (D) N5 Geography Paper 1 GS (D) N5 Modern Studies CO (D) Higher Geography Paper 1 KD (D) N5 RMPS Paper 1 MS (D)	

Week 2	MONDAY 1 st	TUESDAY 2 nd	WEDNESDAY 3 rd	THURSDAY 4 th	FRIDAY 5 th
1 08.40-9.30 2 09.30-10.20	N5 Maths Paper 2 - Hall N5 Apps of Maths Paper 2 Higher Politics RB (E)	Higher Drama Paper 2 - (60mins) (A) N5/Higher French Reading (1hr) (A) N5 Business (A) Higher Design & Manufacture (A)			Higher Maths - Hall Higher Apps of Maths Higher Biology (period 1 & 2)
		Higher PE (A) Higher Biology (A) Higher Modern Studies HL (A) N5 & Higher Music (A)			
3 10.20-11.20					
4 11.35-12.25	N5 Maths Paper 1 - Hall N5 Apps of Maths Paper 2		Higher Spanish Reading (1hr) - (C) Advanced Higher Spanish Reading and Translation (90minutes) (C)	N5 Spanish Writing (30mins) (C)	
5 12.25-13.15		N5 Drama Paper 1 (30 mins) (B)	Higher PE (C) x2 Higher Biology (C) Higher Chemistry (C) Higher Physics (C) Higher History DH (C) N5 Design Manufacture (C)	N5 Spanish Writing (30mins) (B)	
6 13.55-14.45 7 14.45-15.35	Col B Higher Drama Paper 2 - (60mins) Higher Biology (B) Higher Chemistry (B) Higher Physics (B) Higher History RH (B) Higher Modern Studies CO (B) Higher Geography Paper 2 AP (B)	N5 Business (D) N5 Geography Paper 2 GS (D) Higher Music (D)	Higher RMPS Paper 2 MS (F) NB not in class time – pupils to be extracted from PSE/Core PE	Higher Geography Paper 2 KD (D) N5 RMPS Paper 2 MS (D) Higher Biology (D) Higher Chemistry (D)	

Week 3	MONDAY 8 th	TUESDAY 9 th	WEDNESDAY 10 th	THURSDAY 11 th	FRIDAY 12 th
1 08.40-9.30 2 09.30-10.20	Higher Admin (E)	N5/Higher French Writing (30 mins/1hr) N5 PE (A) x2 N5 History RB (A)			
3 10.20-11.20					
4 11.35-12.25 5 12.25-13.15			N5 Spanish Reading (1hr) (C) Higher Spanish Directed Writing (1hr) (C) N5 Practical Cookery (C) N5 Graphics (C x 2 class)		
			N5 History RH (C) N5 Computing Science (C)		
6 13.55-14.45 7 14.45-15.35	N5 Drama Paper 2 (1hr) (B) N5 Spanish Reading (1hr) (B) Higher Admin (B = 2 classes) N5 PE (B) N5 History DH (B) N5 Computing Science (B)	N5 Practical Cookery (D) Higher Graphics (D) Adv H Graphics (D)		H RMPS JS (D)	

Humanities Faculty notes:

- N5 History Paper: We can two full sections in 1.30mins and those with ET need 1 hour 52 mins (Mon column B come early from lunch, Tues column A stay into long period 3, Wed column C stay on at lunch).
- AH History and AH Geography will not be included in the winter assessment diet and will take place during March time.
- Week 1 Wed 26th Higher Geo (B) will sit paper one classroom P6 and 7
- Week 2 Wed 3rd Higher RMPS (F) will sit paper one classroom P6 and 7

Languages Faculty Notes:

- H English pupils will be out of class P4/5 on Monday 24th to sit paper 2
- N5 English pupils will be out of class P1 on Friday 28th to sit paper 1

• H Drama (col B) not in class time due to practical assessments being sat last week of diet – pupils to be extracted from PSE/Core PE

Science Faculty Notes

• AH Chemistry – will not take place during this diet (class teacher will confirm the date)